
NPC MID-USA CHAMPIONSHIPS
JUNE 4, 2023

FINAL PLACINGS

 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 20 Vanessa Lopez
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 23 Krystal Mccloud

2 24 Christina Rodriguezsmith

3 21 Camille Garcia
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 25 Amber Baines

2 24 Christina Rodriguezsmith
 
 

Women's Figure - Hero
Placing Competitor # Name

1 24 Christina Rodriguezsmith
 
 

Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 23 Krystal Mccloud

2 21 Camille Garcia
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 23 Krystal Mccloud



 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 24 Christina Rodriguezsmith
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 25 * Amber Baines *
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 29 Deloyed Landreth

2 31 Tarell Schmidt

3 26 Eduardo Anderson

4 32 Randy Van Leuven

5 27 Christian Felix
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 40 George Wrenn

2 32 Randy Van Leuven
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 34 Daryl Ingram

2 33 Joel Garcia

3 26 Eduardo Anderson
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name

1 35 Brandon West



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 34 Daryl Ingram

2 37 Sem Jones

3 36 Victor Graham

4 38 Jared Romero

5 39 Erick Salomon

6 30 David Saldana

7 31 Tarell Schmidt

8 41 Malik Yzaguirre
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 44 Rogelio Medina

2 45 Bradley Ramirez

3 43 Darious Furlow

4 30 David Saldana

5 33 Joel Garcia

6 40 George Wrenn

7 42 Mark Coca
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 34 * Daryl Ingram *
2 46 Esteban Cuellar

3 47 Jackson Krawchuck

4 28 Kaden Foote

5 36 Victor Graham

6 39 Erick Salomon

7 41 Malik Yzaguirre



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 49 Niko Pacheco

2 37 Sem Jones

3 27 Christian Felix

4 48 Trevor Johnson
 
 

Women's Physique - Open
Placing Competitor # Name

1 25 Amber Baines

2 51 Kaitlin Martindale

3 50 Lanae Harper

4 21 Camille Garcia
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 52 Ismael Hernandez

2 53 Johquin Yanez

3 56 Rick Bustillos
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Hero
Placing Competitor # Name

1 123 Joseph Maston
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 54 Jose Escobar



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 28 * Kaden Foote *
2 58 George Pacheco

3 123 Joseph Maston

4 57 Michael Dame

5 55 Kent Balcom Ii

6 53 Johquin Yanez

7 56 Rick Bustillos

8 41 Malik Yzaguirre
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 54 Jose Escobar
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 46 Esteban Cuellar

2 33 Joel Garcia
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 60 * Charles House *
2 47 Jackson Krawchuck

3 28 Kaden Foote

4 58 George Pacheco

5 123 Joseph Maston

6 55 Kent Balcom Ii

7 59 Jose Holguin

8 41 Malik Yzaguirre



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 61 Hamza Serroukh

2 52 Ismael Hernandez

3 57 Michael Dame

4 53 Johquin Yanez

5 56 Rick Bustillos
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 66 Oscar Rayos Sanchez

2 64 Chris Kaaukuu

3 62 Jose Garcia Niguez

4 63 David Hardison

5 65 Matthew Montoya

6 67 Timothy Tyler
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 68 David Hylton
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 71 Brandon Smith

2 70 Reshard Perkins

3 69 Andre Houtman

4 29 Deloyed Landreth

5 64 Chris Kaaukuu

6 72 Anthony Zamora
 
 

Men's Physique - Hero
Placing Competitor # Name

1 70 Reshard Perkins



 
 

Men's Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 73 Juan Antonio Elices Crespo

2 31 Tarell Schmidt

3 68 David Hylton

4 64 Chris Kaaukuu
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 74 * Paul A Montoya *
2 39 Erick Salomon

3 75 Jake Padilla
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 71 Brandon Smith

2 124 Johnathan Anchondo

3 69 Andre Houtman

4 68 David Hylton
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 29 Deloyed Landreth

2 73 Juan Antonio Elices Crespo
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 66 Oscar Rayos Sanchez

2 70 Reshard Perkins

3 39 Erick Salomon
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 75 Jake Padilla



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name

1 76 * Christian Mcgona *
2 67 Timothy Tyler

 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name

1 63 David Hardison
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 81 Stephanie Quintero

2 78 Demesia Hidalgo

3 82 Kate Von Rajcs

4 77 Andrea Capera

5 127 Lindsey Pirtle

6 128 Karina Rodriguez

7 126 Heidi Avedician

8 80 Yzetta Martinez

9 79 Monica Lopez
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 125 Yvonne Holguin

2 83 Melissa Moloney

3 84 Geri Lynn Sanchez

4 126 Heidi Avedician
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 84 Geri Lynn Sanchez

2 126 Heidi Avedician



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 88 Carissa Salvatore

2 86 Ariana Arias

3 82 Kate Von Rajcs

4 87 Danielle Bosse

5 127 Lindsey Pirtle
 
 

Women's Bikini - Hero
Placing Competitor # Name

1 90 Jazmin Scott

2 89 Alix Mayfield
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 81 * Stephanie Quintero *
2 88 Carissa Salvatore

3 92 Kiara Northcutt

4 77 Andrea Capera

5 128 Karina Rodriguez

6 87 Danielle Bosse

7 91 Katherine Garcia-Gallegos

8 126 Heidi Avedician
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 82 Kate Von Rajcs

2 93 Maria Yepez

3 127 Lindsey Pirtle
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 86 Ariana Arias

2 125 Yvonne Holguin



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 81 * Stephanie Quintero *
2 92 Kiara Northcutt

3 91 Katherine Garcia-Gallegos
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 90 Jazmin Scott

2 78 Demesia Hidalgo

3 77 Andrea Capera

4 87 Danielle Bosse
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 88 Carissa Salvatore

2 94 Cydney Vallez

3 89 Alix Mayfield
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 95 Roberta Champouillon

2 93 Maria Yepez

3 127 Lindsey Pirtle

4 80 Yzetta Martinez
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name

1 86 Ariana Arias

2 82 Kate Von Rajcs

3 97 Shana Duran
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name

1 98 Niza Munoz-Diaz



 
 

Women's Wellness - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 104 Cynthia Maynez

2 99 Jaclyn Avalos

3 106 Addyson Ramirez

4 108 Alia Rodrigues

5 105 Pairis Placencia

6 107 Nayeli Ramirez

7 101 Mia Deanda

8 102 Taysha Grinnell

9 103 Leslie Lopez

10 100 Ludeen Bereiter

11 109 Sarah Sawwan
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 113 Lisa Landreth

2 104 Cynthia Maynez

3 115 Liz Ontiveros

4 116 Nicole Shepherd

5 112 Courtney Dame

6 114 Karly I Leanna

7 111 Veronica Baldwin

8 110 Amanda Baca

9 103 Leslie Lopez

10 100 Ludeen Bereiter

11 109 Sarah Sawwan



 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 104 Cynthia Maynez

2 99 Jaclyn Avalos

3 108 Alia Rodrigues

4 116 Nicole Shepherd

5 92 Kiara Northcutt

6 117 Denisse Nayares

7 107 Nayeli Ramirez

8 111 Veronica Baldwin

9 101 Mia Deanda

10 118 Jaden Peterie

11 102 Taysha Grinnell

12 103 Leslie Lopez
 
 

Women's Wellness - Hero
Placing Competitor # Name

1 116 Nicole Shepherd

2 118 Jaden Peterie

3 109 Sarah Sawwan



 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 113 * Lisa Landreth *
2 104 Cynthia Maynez

3 99 Jaclyn Avalos

4 115 Liz Ontiveros

5 108 Alia Rodrigues

6 105 Pairis Placencia

7 119 Monica Andujo

8 122 Samantha Saavedra

9 92 Kiara Northcutt

10 117 Denisse Nayares

11 120 Dominique Garduno

12 121 Samantha Ramos

13 107 Nayeli Ramirez

14 111 Veronica Baldwin

15 101 Mia Deanda

16 118 Jaden Peterie
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 106 Addyson Ramirez

2 116 Nicole Shepherd

3 112 Courtney Dame

4 114 Karly I Leanna

5 110 Amanda Baca

Generated by www.muscleware.com


